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SPORT DATE & TIME LOCATION COACH 

Swimming 
• Sunday, February 9 

5:15–6:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, February 18 

6–7 p.m. 

JCCGW Pool Matt Rosenthal 

    

Girls Basketball 

• Wednesday, January 22 
6:30–8 p.m. 

• Monday, January 27 
6:30–8 p.m. 

JCCGW 
Gymnasium Mike Karel 

    

Boys Basketball 

• Monday, January 27 
7:15–8:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, January 30 
6:30–8 p.m.                                

JCCGW 
Gymnasium Becky Silberman 

    

Baseball 

• Sunday, March 9 
2:30–4 p.m. 

• Monday, March 10 
6:30–8 p.m. 

• Wednesday, March 12 
5:00-6:30p.m. CANCELLED 
• Monday, March 17 

5:00-6:30pm 
• Sunday, March 23 from 

12:30-2:00pm 

JCCGW Field Billy Woodward 

    

Boys Soccer 

• Wednesday, February 26 
7–8:30 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 2 
4–5:30 p.m. 

• Sunday, March 9 
4–5:30 p.m. 

JCCGW Field* 
 
*If inclement 
weather,tryouts 
on Sun., March 9 
will take place in 
the JCCGW 
Gymnasium 
 

Barry Gudelsky 
Rami Kandel 

    

Girls Soccer 

• Wednesday, February 26 
7–8:30 p.m.* 

• Wednesday, March 12 
6:30-8 p.m. CANCELLED 

• Sunday, March 16 
12:30pm-2:00pm*  

JCCGW Field 
 
*Tryouts will take 
place in the 
JCCGW 
Gymnasium if 
inclement 
weather 
 

Lauren Brodsky 

    

Tennis 
• Sunday, February 9 

5-7 p.m. 
• Sunday, March 2 

Bethesda 
Country Club Carol Levinson 
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6-8 p.m. 


